
2022-2023 HOLIDAY CALENDAR 

1st QUARTER   

August 8 Monday Teachers Return 

August 16 Tuesday First Day of School—1st Quarter Begins 

September 5 Monday NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

October 19 Wednesday End of 1st Quarter 

October 20 Thursday NO SCHOOL - Parent-Teacher Conference Day 

October 21 Friday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

  46 Days 

2nd QUARTER   

October 24 Monday 2nd Quarter Begins 

November 11 Friday NO SCHOOL - Veteran’s Day 

November 21 Monday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

November 22 - 25 Tues - Fri NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break 

December 22 Thursday Noon Dismissal for All Students (No Aftercare) 

Dec 23 - Jan 6  Friday - Friday NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break 

January 9 Monday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

January 16 Monday NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

January 17 - 20 Tues - Fri Middle School Midterms (Please don’t schedule absences this week) 

January 20 Friday End of 2nd Quarter 

  46 Days 

3rd QUARTER   

January 23 Monday 3rd Quarter Begins 

February 17 Friday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service - Schools United Conference 

February 20 Monday NO SCHOOL - President’s Day 

March 20 - 24 Mon - Fri NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 

March 30 Thursday End of 3rd Quarter 

March 31 Friday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-Service 

  42 Days 

4th QUARTER   

April 3 Monday 4th Quarter Begins 

April 7 Friday  NO SCHOOL - Good Friday 

April 10 Monday NO SCHOOL - Observing Easter 

April 17 - 21 Mon - Fri Standardized Assessment 

May 22 - 26 Mon - Fri Middle School Finals (Please don’t schedule absences this week) 

May 29 Monday NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day 

June 5 Monday Noon Dismissal - Last Day of School for Students (No Aftercare) 

June 6 Tuesday Teacher In-Service - Closing Out the Year 

  43 Days 
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